



For more info, email: nohscraftshow@gmail

Craft Show Location:
North Olmsted
High School After Prom
5755 Burns Road
North Olmsted, OH
44070

## North Olmsted High School Fall Craft Show

The Fall Craft Show at North Olmsted High School will be held on Saturday, September 13, 2014 from 9am-4pm

Admission: \$1 per person

Proceeds benefit the North Olmsted High School After Prom

Your participation in our program will help support our After Prom program. This program is designed to provide alternative activities for our seniors in order to keep them safe.

www.nohscraftshow.com